Coent Cptions

At the castle we offer four ceremony sites.

Our picturesque gazebo setting on the deck or the trellis under the trees are ideal for outdoor events.
Indoors, we offer The Ballroom with a three story fieldstone fireplace or the Quaint Indoor Chapel.

Facility Options
On Site Ceremony — includes additional one hour’s use of the Castle
Rehearsal for Ceremony
Event Set-up (includes Wedding Favors, or facility use)
Chair Covers
Chair Bows
Colored Napkins
Colored Table Covers
Microphone
Lectern
Projector & 12" Screen
Room Charges (does not include additional labor charges if necessary)
Additional Event Labor

Beverage Arrangements

Champagne:
Champagne Toast
Champagne Fountain (One Hour)

Full Bar:

4 Hours Premium Open Bar

3 Hours Premium Open Bar

2 Hours Premium Open Bar

1 Hour Premium Open Bar

Additional hours of Premium Open Bar

Top Shelf Open Bar — in addition to Premium Open Bar

Beer L Wine:

4 Hours Open Bar for Beer <L Wine Only

3 Hours Open Bar for Beer <L Wine Only

2 Hours Open Bar for Beer <L Wine Only

1 Hour Open Bar for Beer I Wine Only

Additional hours of Open Bar for Beer <L Wine Only

Bottles of Red L White Wine for Tables
Satellite Bar Location

Non-Alcoholic Beverages:
Soft Drinks

Coffee, Tea, Decaf
‘Espresso

Cappuccino

$450.00
50.00 per hour
50.00 per hour
5.00 each
1.50 each
1.50 each
10.00 each
50.00 each
25.00 each
250.00
300.00 per hour
25.00 per hour per staff member

$2.50 pp
3.50 pp

$21.00 pp
18.00 pp
15.00 pp
12.00 pp
3.50 pp
3.00 pp

$17.00 pp
14.00 pp

11.00 pp
8.00 pp
2.50 pp

18.00 per bottle

$3.00 pp
2.00 pp
2.00 pp
3.00 pp
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