

At the castle we offer four ceremony sites.

Our picturesque gazebo setting on the deck or the trellis under the trees are ideal for outdoor events. Indoors, we offer The Ballroom with a three story fieldstone fireplace or the Quaint Indoor Chapel.

Facility Options

On Site Ceremony – includes additional one hour's use of the Castle	\$450.00
Rehearsal for Ceremony	50.00 per hour
Event Set-up (includes Wedding Favors, or facility use)	50.00 per hour
Chair Covers	5.00 each
Chair Bows	1.50 each
Colored Napkins	1.50 each
Colored Table Covers	10.00 each
Microphone	50.00 each
Lectern	25.00 each
Projector L 12' Screen	250.00
Room Charges (does not include additional labor charges if necessary)	300.00 per hour
Additional Event Labor	25.00 per hour per staff member

Beverage Arrangements

Champagne:

Champagne Toast	\$ 2.50 pp
Champagne Fountain (One Hour)	3.50 pp

Full Bar:

4 Hours Premium Open Bar	\$ 21.00 pp
3 Hours Premium Open Bar	18.00 pp
2 Hours Premium Open Bar	15.00 pp
1 Hour Premium Open Bar	12.00 pp
Additional hours of Premium Open Bar	3.50 pp
Top Shelf Open Bar – in addition to Premium Open Bar	3.00 pp

Beer & Wine:

4 Hours Open Bar for Beer & Wine Only	\$ 17.00 pp
3 Hours Open Bar for Beer & Wine Only	14.00 pp
2 Hours Open Bar for Beer & Wine Only	11.00 pp
1 Hour Open Bar for Beer & Wine Only	8.00 pp
Additional hours of Open Bar for Beer & Wine Only	2.50 pp

Bottles of Red & White Wine for Tables 18.00 per bottle

Satellite Bar Location

Non-Alcoholic Beverages:

Soft Drinks	\$ 3.00 pp
Coffee, Tea, Decaf	2.00 pp
Espresso	2.00 pp
Cappuccino	3.00 pp